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UNDERGRADUATE FALL HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT BY MAJOR

OPTION AND DEGREE FOR EACH COLLEGE FOR FALL, 1999

TABLE I11-4
MAJOR, OPTION AND DEGREE FRESH SOPH
COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE
ARCHITECTURE
2 52 40
BArCh..veeeeeeeooeeeeeossaacnss 0 0
TOTAL 52 40

*These twenty students are fifth-year students and already hold the B.A.

COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCES

Undeclared....cceeeeeeececcccccanns 1,186 612
AFRICAN-AMER. & AFRICAN STUDIES
2 2 0 0
ANTHROPOLOGY
2 2 6 11
ARTS
2 2 85 90
2 0 0
o 7 8
Subtotal 92 98
BIOLOGY
BA.iieeooeeeeeossaacnnsssanccas 91 73
BS i tieeeeeeeeeossaacccsssannnas 130 103
Subtotal 221 176
CHEMISTRY
2 2 17 16
BSiteeeeeeeeoneosscaanonsscannss 14 12
Subtotal 31 28
COMMUNICATION STUDIES
B iieeeoeeeeeosssacncssssaccas 0 34
CRIMINAL JUSTICE
BA.:tieeeoeeeeeossaacccsssancnns 56 71
BS:iieeeeeoeoeossaosscocncossscncens 5 4
Subtotal 61 75
DANCE
2 2 9 6
2 0 0
Subtotal 9 6
DANCE EDUCATION
BA. i ieeeeeeeneosssacccsssaaccas 5 1
EARTH SCIENCES
BA.: i ieeeeeeeeeossaacccsssanccns 3 1
BS:teeeooeeenossscacnossscannas 8 3
Subtotal 11 4
ENGLISH
Bh.i ittt eeeaneosscaanossscannas 41 61
FRENCH
BA.i i ieeeeeeeoeosscacncssssaenas 3 2
GEOGRAPHY
BA:iieeeoeeeeeossaacenosssanccns 1 1
BS i tieeeeeeeeeossaacencsssanncns 3 2
Subtotal 4 3
GEOLOGY
BSiteeeeeeeeonoosscaanossscannas 1 3
GERMAN
Bh.tieeeeeeaoeosocannonssaannas 2 3
HISTORY
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Subtotal
MUSIC

BA. i ieeeeseeossocnsconsscnnes

BM.toeeeeeeeoooeonannnannans

Subtotal
MUSIC EDUCATION

BS:ceeeeeseeoocecsconnscnnns

Subtotal
POLITICAL SCIENCE

BA.tteteeeeeosnssenccnnsannas

PSYCHOLOGY

Subtotal
RELIGIOUS STUDIES
= 2
SOCIAL WORK
BSW.eeeeoeeeeooooneeonsansns
SOCIAL WORK LOWER DIVISION

SPANISH

THEATER
BA. ittt eeecesesosssasocscsens
BCA. . teeeeeesesossasososasns
Subtotal
THEATER EDUCATION

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Pre-Accounting...ceeeeeeeeeeess
ACCOUNTING

ECONOMICS

=
FINANCE

BSBA..:tettesoeeenannsacnnn
INDIVIDUALIZED MAJOR IN BUS. ADMIN.

MANAGEMENT
BSBA. ..ttt eeeoeenanascannn
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
BSBA..:ceteesooeanannsacnns
MARKETING

w =

78

103
26
129

16

10

10

10

1,999

62

57

13

18

w

N

77
133
38
171

12

38
25
16
11

11

1,562

62

http://ir.uncc.edu/irmainpage2/fb99/fb99034f .html

66

15
16
31

12
14

[=))

55
148

28
176

18

23

91

13

o

1,262

112

24

54

32
42

21

99
23

12
35

12
14

13

~

79
149
49
198
18
43
10
98
19

18

23

1,425

192

20

161

16

255
60

41
101

37
45
10
29
10
18
28
289
533
141
674
41
64
87
224
57
47
52

10

6,248

428

56

215

21
45
149
217

138

1/21/12 12:59 AM



Fact Book Table III-4

30f4

PRO=DUDLINLDOD AUMINLOLIKALILUN

BSBA. ..ttt eeeeeecaconcsscnncnns

TOTAL

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Certification...ieeeeeeeeenencnnns

CHILD & FAMILY DEVELOPMENT

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
BA. .ttt eesrsoccsanssannas
HUMAN SERVICES

BA.tieteeeeenosoenccnnsacnns

MIDDLE GRADES EDUCATION

PRE-ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
BA. i ieeeeoeesrscanscnsscnnns
PRE-MIDDLE GRADES EDUCATION

BA.:itieeeeeostocssannsannan

PRE-SPECIAL EDUCATION

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Undecided....veeeeeeeeesocccnannns

COMPUTER SCIENCE

Subtotal
FRESHMAN ENGINEERING

BSE:ieeeeeeeooocasccnosccsacnss

ENGINEERING
CIVIL ENGINEERING

BSCE. .ottt eeeoeeeeeenncccannnns

COMPUTER ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL EGR. & ENGR. SCIENCE
BSME...cetieeeeeeeaeonocscnnnnns

Subtotal
ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY
CIVIL

MANUFACTURING

BSET . eeeeeeeoooccsccnosccsacnss

MECHANICAL

BSET.ueeeeeeeeeeeeacnosscaannns

Subtotal

TOTAL

COLLEGE OF NURSING & HEALTH PROFESSIONS

HEALTH FITNESS
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165 0
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32 0
183 0
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17 0
0 0
40 0
9 0

5 0
34 0
321 396
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133 0
209 0
0 0
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Source:

NURSING

NURSING - PATHWAYS
BSN:eeeeeoeeooooasaoosoocasaoonos
PRE-HEALTH FITNESS

BS:teeeeeeeensteecaanosscccannas

PRE-NURSING FRESHMAN

TOTAL

UNDESIGNATED

Pending Architecture..............
Tentative MBA......cveeeeenenennnns
Undesignated......coeeeeeeeeceennns

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL
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3,001
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18 62 0 84
58 116 0 185
11 32 0 46
24 4 0 120
12 2 0 280
25 21 0 110
7 3 0 18
155 240 0 843
1 0 0 3

0 0 181 181

0 0 376 376

1 0 557 560
3,048 3,662 955 14,156

Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.
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